
Fuhrman Management Associates, Inc. 

512 S. Bethlehem Pike 

Fort Washington, PA 19034 

www.investab.com 

(T): 215-619-4000 

 (F): 215-619-3611 

info@investab.com 

NAME PHONE             EMAIL RESPONSIBILITIES 

    

Susan Fuhrman Holin, 

JD, LLM, CFP, CCO 
 

215-619-4000 x4002 

Direct Dial: 

215-619-4002 

sholin@investab.com Investment strategy and portfolio management, tax and estate 

planning, retirement planning, financial planning, 401(k) and 

529 analysis; and client relations.  CCO 

Steven Fuhrman 

 

215-619-4000 x4008 

Direct Dial: 

239-825-4092 

sfuhrman@investab.com Investment analysis, portfolio strategy; financial reporting for 

advisory; and technical support 

John B. Roeckel 

 

215-619-4000 x4003 

Direct Dial: 

215-619-4003 

jroeckel@investab.com Fixed income investment analysis, portfolio strategy and 

management,  401(k) and 529 analyses; 

David S.  Holin 215-619-4000 x4004 

Direct Dial: 

267-705-4180 

dholin@investab.com Investment analysis, portfolio strategy, client support, 

administrative assistant 

Jonathan Holin 215-619-4000 x4009 

Direct Dial: 

215-619-400 

jholin@investab.com Quarterly 401(k) reports, Investment Policy, Morningstar 

reporting for meetings- administrative assistant 

Joshua Holin 215-619-4000 x4001 

Direct Dial: 

215-619-2803 

joshholin@investab.com General office administrative support- administrative assistant 

Karen Spence 215-619-4000 x0 

Direct Dial: 

215-619-2803 

kspence@investab.com Account inquiries, check and wire requests, new accounts; 

mutual fund applications, and client mailings. 
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